

P.O. Box 611 Main ST. Lloydminster, Sk. S9V 0Y4

Lloydminster Lions Club Scholarship

The Lloydminster Lions Club Scholarship will be awarded on a yearly basis to a grad 12 graduating student from Lloydminster Comprehensive High School. A committee consisting of LCHS staff and a Lion's club member shall select the recipient.

Scholarship Purpose:

This scholarship is to financially assist a graduating student to pursue a post-secondary education.

Scholarship Description:

One \$750 Scholarship awarded Annually

Scholarship Criteria:

- 1. Open to a graduate from Lloyd. Comp. High School entering a recognized post-secondary program.
- 2. A confidential letter of reference shall be submitted with the application by the Principal or teacher attesting to the candidate's involvement in school/community activities and service.
- 3. A copy of the candidate's final transcript of grades.
- 4. A resume outlining the candidate's record of School and community Involvement and service.

Conditions of the Scholarship:

- 1. Financial Need
- 2. Involvement in community activities and services. (not school based)
- 3. General academic proficiency

Due Date: May 1st of each awarding Year.

Submit Application to:

Scholarship Selection Committee
Lloydminster Comprehensive High School
5615-42 Street
Lloydminster, AB T9V 0A2



P.O. Box 611 Main ST. Lloydminster, Sk. S9V 0Y4

Lloydminster Lions Club Scholarship – Application

The Lloydminster Lions Club Scholarship of \$750.00 is awarded annually to a Grade twelve graduate whom meets the required conditions of the scholarship.

Name of Applicatnt:		
Address of Applicant:		
Date of Birth:	Phone Number:	
Name of Parent or Guardian:		
Occupation of Parent or Guardian:		
Extra-Curricular Actives (Within the scope of the school program):		
Community Actives:		
Community Service:		
Intended Course of Study:		



P.O. Box 611 Main ST. Lloydminster, Sk. S9V 0Y4

Tell us your Story:	
Signature of Candidate	